
R1 - RM/SS 300 SINGLE CYL. FC/FA - Final - 3 Laps

1 57 Shaun Bruce Strathclair, MB 1971 Yamaha

2 13 Kieran Loewen Winnipeg, MB 1971 Yamaha

3 179 Jason Maki Lanigan, SK 1971 Arctic cat

4 57x Ken Bruce Ste Anne, MB 1971 Yamaha

Race 2 - JUNIOR II STOCK 380 (13-17) - R1 - 3 Laps

1 99 Levi Lehrke Hallock, Minnesota 2023 Johnson Racing

2 62 Reegan Cassidy Ste Genevieve, MB 1999 Polaris

3 80 Kolby Pozernick Balmoral, MB 2000 Polaris

4 22 Myles Manchulenko ST. MALO, MB 1998 Skidoo

(BACKROW) JUNIOR I STOCK 380 (10-12) - R1

1 19z Lucas Zdroik Eagle River, WI 1999 Polaris

R3 HABING HVAC COMBO CLASSIC-Final-5 Lap

1 20 Luc Lacasse Hanmer, ON 1974 Skidoo

2 65 Norm Chura Anola, MB 1977 motoski

3 481 Lucas Nast Guildhall, VT 1974 Ski Doo

4 223 Adam Braun Winnipeg, MB 1981 Kawasaki

5 13 Kieran Loewen Winnipeg, MB 1980 Yamaha

Race 4 - SPORTSMAN 600 - R1 - 5 Laps

1 48 Nick Wickerham Belding, Michigan 2000 Polaris

2 21 Troy Dewald Au Gres, Michigan 200 Polaris

3 88 Curtis Kamm Oxdrift, ON 2000 Polaris

4 08 Brad Artimowich Dryden, ON 2000 Polaris

5 23 Will Manchulenko St. Malo, MB 1996 Ski-doo

6 13 Johnathon Hall Beausejour, MB 1996 Ski doo

14 Todd Temple Grande Pointe, MB 1996 Skidoo

25 Richard Kanceruk Dryden, ON 1990 Polaris

179 Jason Maki Lanigan, SK 1996 Polaris

Race 5 - JUNIOR II F500 (14-17) - R1 - 5 Laps

1 C21 Branden Christensen Neenah, WI 1989 Polaris

2 29 Oliver Davis Stevens Point, WI 1989 Polaris

3 626 Waylon Korpita Wausau, WI 89 Polaris

4 79x Maverick Palubiski-Yonin Killaloe, Ontario 1989 Polaris

5 44 Marlyee Peterson Lancaster, MN 2023 Westland

6 60 Braxton Cassidy Ste Genevieve, MB 1989 Polaris

25 Xizavier Kanceruk Dryden, Ontario 1990 Polaris

(BACKROW) JUNIOR I F500 (10-13) - R1

19z Lucas Zdroik Eagle River, WI 1997 Polaris

Race 6 - IFS 440X - Final - 4 Laps

1 797 Brody Popowich Springside, SK 1978 Skidoo

2 35 Dylan Baran Anola, MB 1979 NCR skidoo

3 481 Lucas Nast Guildhall, VT 1976 Arctic Cat

4 80 Joe Presta Whitemouth, MB 1979 SKI DOO

Race 7 - JUNIOR II SPRINT 600 (14-17) - R1 - 5 Laps

1 C21 Branden Christensen Neenah, WI 2023 Wahl

2 10 Derek Meyer Michigamme, MI 2000 SkiDoo

3 29 Oliver Davis Stevens Point, WI 2008 Wahl

4 53 Alyssa Gusta Stead, MB 2018 Houle Chassis

(BACKROW) JUNIOR I SPRINT 380 (12-14) - R1

1 626 Waylon Korpita Wausau, WI 2025 T&N

2 99 Levi Lehrke Hallock, Minnesota 2024 Westlund Special

3 80 Kolby Pozernick Balmoral, MB 2000 Polaris

DQ 11 Ben Meyer Michigamme, MI 1999 SkiDoo

Race 8 - SS 340 FA/340 LC/440 FAN - Final - 5 Laps

1 15 Sheldon Carlson Mekinock, ND 1976 Mercury

2 867 Johnathen Bushby colbert, wa 1982 polaris

3 14 Alex Manchulenko Dufrost, MB 1980 Moto-ski

4 223 Adam Braun Winnipeg, MB 1980 Kawasaki

5 165 Justin Habing Dugald, MB 1976 polaris

6 580 Joey Friesen Altona, Mb 1980 Yamaha

7 78 Mike Klassen Altona, MB 1975 Mercury

8 47 Danny Leonard Beausejour, MB 1976 Yamaha

12 Alex Braun Altona, MB 1980 John deere
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Race 9 - WOMEN'S FORMULA 500 - Final - 5 Laps

1 434 Miranda Peterson Lancaster, MN 1989 GPR

2 113 Kendra Westlund Strathcona, Mn 1989 Polaris

3 113H Honna Westlund Strathcona, MN 1992 Polaris

4 757 Hannah Cook Dayton, MN 1989 Polaris

5 44 Marlyee Peterson Lancaster, MN 2023 Westland

Race 10 - HABING HVAC SM 300 FA/LC - Final - 4 Laps

1 65 Norm Chura Anola, MB 1973 Polaris

2 44 Vic Mazur West St. Paul, MB 1973 Polaris

3 165 Justin Habing Dugald, MB 1973 polaris

4 13 Kieran Loewen Winnipeg, MB 1975 Yamaha

272 Marty Burk Sudbury, ON 1975 Artic Cat

Intermission

Race 11 - SM 440 FA/LC - Final - 5 Laps

1 65 Cody Wojcik Beausejour, MB 1973 Polaris

2 20 Luc Lacasse Hanmer, ON 1974 Skidoo

3 223 Adam Braun Winnipeg, MB 1981 Kawasaki

4 79 Sabrina Blanchet Drummondville, QC 1974 Ski Doo

5 867 Johnathen Bushby colbert, wa 1973 polaris

481 Lucas Nast Guildhall, VT 1976 Arctic Cat

Race 12 - JUNIOR II STOCK 380 (13-17) - Final - 3 Laps

1 99 Levi Lehrke Hallock, Minnesota 2023 Johnson Racing

2 62 Reegan Cassidy Ste Genevieve, MB 1999 Polaris

3 80 Kolby Pozernick Balmoral, MB 2000 Polaris

4 22 Myles Manchulenko ST. MALO, MB 1998 Skidoo

(BACKROW) JUNIOR I STOCK 380 (10-12) - Final

1 19z Lucas Zdroik Eagle River, WI 1999 Polaris

Race 13 - PRO LITE - R1 - 5 Laps

1 C21 Branden Christensen Neenah, WI 2025 Wahl

2 53 Alyssa Gusta Stead, MB 16 Houle Chassis

3 11 Jennifer George Princeton, MN 2014 Polaris

4 113H Honna Westlund Strathcona, MN 2008 Wahl

20 Luc Lacasse Hanmer, ON 2018 Skidoo

Race 14 - SS 250/300/340 FAN - Final - 5 Laps

1 15 Sheldon Carlson Mekinock, ND 1976 Mercury

2 720 Peter Jackson Hillsdale, ON 1978 John Deere

3 57 Shaun Bruce Strathclair, MB 1976 Merc

14 JJ Koopman Jansen, SK 1981 Yamaha

47 Danny Leonard Beausejour, MB 1976 Yamaha

Race 15 - JUNIOR II F500 (14-17) - Final - 5 Laps

1 C21 Branden Christensen Neenah, WI 1989 Polaris

2 29 Oliver Davis Stevens Point, WI 1989 Polaris

3 79x Maverick Palubiski-Yonin Killaloe, Ontario 1989 Polaris

4 626 Waylon Korpita Wausau, WI 89 Polaris

5 44 Marlyee Peterson Lancaster, MN 2023 Westland

6 25 Xizavier Kanceruk Dryden, Ontario 1990 Polaris

7 60 Braxton Cassidy Ste Genevieve, MB 1989 Polaris

(BACKROW) JUNIOR I F500 (10-13) - Final

1 19z Lucas Zdroik Eagle River, WI 1997 Polaris

Race 16 - IFS 340X - Final - 5 Laps

1 80 Joe Presta Whitemouth, MB 1981 Skidoo

2 65 Norm Chura Anola, MB 1977 motoski

3 481 Lucas Nast Guildhall, VT 1974 Ski Doo

4 13 Michael Stratychuk Southey, Sk 1981 Moto Ski

20 Luc Lacasse Hanmer, ON 1982 Skidoo

35 Dylan Baran Anola, MB 1979 NCR skidoo

Race 17 - JUNIOR II SPRINT 600 (14-17) - Final - 5 Laps

1 C21 Branden Christensen Neenah, WI 2023 Wahl

2 29 Oliver Davis Stevens Point, WI 2008 Wahl

3 10 Derek Meyer Michigamme, MI 2000 SkiDoo

4 53 Alyssa Gusta Stead, MB 2018 Houle Chassis



(BACKROW) JUNIOR I SPRINT 380 (12-14) - Final

1 11 Ben Meyer Michigamme, MI 1999 SkiDoo

2 626 Waylon Korpita Wausau, WI 2025 T&N

99 Levi Lehrke Hallock, Minnesota 2024 Westlund Special

80 Kolby Pozernick Balmoral, MB 2000 Polaris

Race 18 - PM 340 LC/SM 340 LC - Final - 3 Laps

1 20 Luc Lacasse Hanmer, ON 1974 Skidoo

2 65 Norm Chura Anola, MB 1977 motoski

481 Lucas Nast Guildhall, VT 1974 Ski Doo

Race 19 - ICE BIKE OPEN - R1 - 5 Laps

1 71 Kim Houde Winnipeg, Manitoba 2004 Kawasaki

2 219 Kaden Kotowich Petersfield, Mb 2022 Honda

3 489 Avery Carr Beausejour, MB 2023 Honda

4 14 Rylin Katazinski Selkirk, MB 2025 Honda

5 318 Tyler Fiebelkorn Beausejour, MB 2024 KTM

Intermission

Race 20 - PRO CHAMP 440 - R1 - H1 - 5 Laps

1 39x Justin Peterson Campbellsport, WI 2015 Houle

2 221 Reed Klinger Athens, WI 2026 Team PDF

3 8 Travis MacDonald Gonor, MB 2020 Ski-Doo

4 6 Gavin Peterson Chisago city, MN 2025 Ski-doo

5 26 Quinn Wojcik Beausejour, MB 2026 Ski Doo

6 54 Calvin Peterson Eden, WI 2013 SkiDoo

7 35 Dylan Baran Anola, MB 2024 TAK chassis

Race 21 - PRO CHAMP 440 - R1 - H2 - 5 Laps

1 3 Danick Lambert Sorel-Tracy, QC 2025 wahl

2 111 Tanner Foss Greenbush, MN 2026 Polaris

3 48 Felipe Roy-Lalonde St-Jude, QC 2023 SKI-DOO

4 24 Jordan Sobetski Beausejour, Manitoba 2025 Polaris

5 39 Thomas Olson Lodi, WI 2026 Wahl

6 21 Tyler Obie Beausejour, MB 2018 Skidoo

7 28 Matt Goede New Germany, MN 2025 Skidoo

Race 22 - PRO CHAMP 440 - R1 - H3 - 5 Laps

1 220 Gunnar Sterne West Chicago, IL 2023 Skidoo

2 102 Blaine Stephenson Hutchinson, MN 2025 Polaris

3 79 Sabrina Blanchet Drummondville, QC 2026 Polaris

4 75c Calvin Cook Dayton, MN 2026 Houle

5 9 Dane Klinger Athens, WI 2026 Team PDF

6 30 Jazalyn Rathke Wausau, AL 2024 Skidoo

R23-TRITON AIR & MECHANICAL PRO F500-R1H1-5 Lap

1 10 Derek Meyer Michigamme, MI 1990 Polaris

2 02x Michael Favorite Eagle River, WI 1990 Polaris

3 113 Kendra Westlund Strathcona, Mn 1989 Polaris

4 9 Stephan Carignan Winnipeg, MB 1991 Skidoo

5 720 Peter Jackson Hillsdale, ON 1990 Polaris

6 501 Ryan Carson Owen Sound, ON 1990 Polars

R24-TRITON AIR & MECHANICAL PRO F500-R1H2-5 Lap

1 34 Colton Niewolny Medford, WI 1990 Polaris

2 99 Connor Baumann Mosinee, WI 1990 Polaris

3 29 Brad Harrison Anola, MB 1992 Polaris

4 135 Blair Macdonald Ile Des chenes, MB 1989 Polaris

5 434 Miranda Peterson Lancaster, MN 1989 GPR

79x Sabrina Blanchet Drummondville, QC 1991 Polaris

R25-TRITON AIR & MECHANICAL PRO F500-R1H3-5 Lap

1 83 Jamie Bound Uxbridge, ON 2025  BB Motorsport

2 22 Kolton Abraham Wausau, WI 1990 Polaris

3 11 Ben Meyer Michigamme, MI 1990 Polaris

4 48x Rich Mork Eagle river, WI 1990 Polaris

5 113h Brogan Beito Roseau, MN 1992 Polaris

6 25 Richard Kanceruk Dryden, ON 1990 Polaris



Race 26 - OUTLAW 600 - R1 - 5 Laps

1 19 Christopher Plasky St. Germain, WI 2023 Eagle

2 1 Joe Schneider Saint Germain, WI 2018 outlaw600

3 3XL Shorty Curran Browntown, WI 2018 ARTICAT

4 381 Chris Sorin Ste. Rita, MB 2025 custom build

5 44w David Webster MONROE, WI 2025 Artic cat

6 4 Ronald Thuerauf Lisbon, IA 2015 Eagle chassis outlaw

Race 27 - ATV OPEN - R1 - 5 Laps

1 44 Ethan Clark Beausejour, manitoba 2008 ktm

2 7 Ryan Gibson Beausejour, MB 1986 Honda

3 22 Mike Verbrugge Garson, MB 2008 KTM

4 20 Peter Friesen Steinbach, Mb 2022 Yamaha

5 29 Cory Jonsson Tyndall, MB 2007 Yamaha

6 65 Cody Wojcik Beausejour, MB 1987 Honda

7 26 Krysten Campbell Beausejour, MB 2009 Ktm

8 14 Nick Campbell Beausejour, MB 2008 KTM

9 28 Mike Denie Winnipeg, MB 2008 Yamaha

10 3 Gunnar Veilleux Lac du Bonnet, Manitoba 2008 KTM

11 43 Rob Clark Beausejour, MB 2008 Polaris

25 Tyler Verbrugge Tyndall, MB 2010 Polaris

Intermission

Race 28 - PRO CHAMP 440 - R2 - H1 - 5 Laps

1 220 Gunnar Sterne West Chicago, IL 2023 Skidoo

2 39x Justin Peterson Campbellsport, WI 2015 Houle

3 3 Danick Lambert Sorel-Tracy, QC 2025 wahl

4 111 Tanner Foss Greenbush, MN 2026 Polaris

5 221 Reed Klinger Athens, WI 2026 Team PDF

6 24 Jordan Sobetski Beausejour, Manitoba 2025 Polaris

7 9 Dane Klinger Athens, WI 2026 Team PDF

Race 29 - PRO CHAMP 440 - R2 - H2 - 5 Laps

1 28 Matt Goede New Germany, MN 2025 Skidoo

2 26 Quinn Wojcik Beausejour, MB 2026 Ski Doo

3 39 Thomas Olson Lodi, WI 2026 Wahl

4 75c Calvin Cook Dayton, MN 2026 Houle

5 54 Calvin Peterson Eden, WI 2013 SkiDoo

6 35 Dylan Baran Anola, MB 2024 TAK chassis

7 30 Jazalyn Rathke Wausau, AL 2024 Skidoo

Race 30 - PRO CHAMP 440 - R2 - H3 - 5 Laps

1 102 Blaine Stephenson Hutchinson, MN 2025 Polaris

2 8 Travis MacDonald Gonor, MB 2020 Ski-Doo

3 79 Sabrina Blanchet Drummondville, QC 2026 Polaris

4 6 Gavin Peterson Chisago city, MN 2025 Ski-doo

5 48 Felipe Roy-Lalonde St-Jude, QC 2023 SKI-DOO

6 21 Tyler Obie Beausejour, MB 2018 Skidoo

R31-TRITON AIR & MECHANICAL PRO F500-R2H1-5 Lap

1 34 Colton Niewolny Medford, WI 1990 Polaris

2 29 Brad Harrison Anola, MB 1992 Polaris

3 48x Rich Mork Eagle river, WI 1990 Polaris

4 135 Blair Macdonald Ile Des chenes, MB 1989 Polaris

5 25 Richard Kanceruk Dryden, ON 1990 Polaris

720 Peter Jackson Hillsdale, ON 1990 Polaris

R32-TRITON AIR & MECHANICAL PRO F500-R2H2-5 Lap

1 10 Derek Meyer Michigamme, MI 1990 Polaris

2 113 Kendra Westlund Strathcona, Mn 1989 Polaris

3 113h Brogan Beito Roseau, MN 1992 Polaris

4 02x Michael Favorite Eagle River, WI 1990 Polaris

5 434 Miranda Peterson Lancaster, MN 1989 GPR

6 9 Stephan Carignan Winnipeg, MB 1991 Skidoo

R33-TRITON AIR & MECHANICAL PRO F500-R2H3-5 Lap

1 83 Jamie Bound Uxbridge, ON 2025  BB Motorsport

2 22 Kolton Abraham Wausau, WI 1990 Polaris

3 99 Connor Baumann Mosinee, WI 1990 Polaris

4 501 Ryan Carson Owen Sound, ON 1990 Polars

5 11 Ben Meyer Michigamme, MI 1990 Polaris

79xSabrina Blanchet Drummondville, QC 1991 Polaris



Race 34 - PRO FORMULA III - R1 - H1 - 5 Laps

1 54 Ryan Mccaig Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario 2024 Polaris

2 29 Joey Burch Mt. Pleasant, MI 2025 Polaris

3 102 Blaine Stephenson Hutchinson, MN 2025 Polaris

4 111 Tanner Foss Greenbush, MN 2025 Polaris

5 6 Gavin Peterson Chisago city, MN 2025 Ski-doo

Race 35 - PRO FORMULA III - R1 - H2 - 5 Laps

1 221 Reed Klinger Athens, WI 2025 Polaris

2 28 Matt Goede New Germany, MN 2025 Ski Doo

3 220 Gunnar Sterne West Chicago, IL 2023 Skidoo

4 48 Nick Wickerham Belding, Michigan 2024 Polaris

5 61 Ezra Graumann Medford, WI 2023 Ski doo

Race 36 - ATV OPEN - R2 - 5 Laps

1 44 Ethan Clark Beausejour, manitoba 2008 ktm

2 22 Mike Verbrugge Garson, MB 2008 KTM

3 65 Cody Wojcik Beausejour, MB 1987 Honda

4 7 Ryan Gibson Beausejour, MB 1986 Honda

5 20 Peter Friesen Steinbach, Mb 2022 Yamaha

6 43 Rob Clark Beausejour, MB 2008 Polaris

7 29 Cory Jonsson Tyndall, MB 2007 Yamaha

8 26 Krysten Campbell Beausejour, MB 2009 Ktm

9 14 Nick Campbell Beausejour, MB 2008 KTM

10 28 Mike Denie Winnipeg, MB 2008 Yamaha

11 3 Gunnar Veilleux Lac du Bonnet, Manitoba 2008 KTM

25 Tyler Verbrugge Tyndall, MB 2010 Polaris

(BACKROW)

Intermission

Race 37 - PRO CHAMP 440 - R3 - H1 - 5 Laps

1 111 Tanner Foss Greenbush, MN 2026 Polaris

2 79 Sabrina Blanchet Drummondville, QC 2026 Polaris

3 8 Travis MacDonald Gonor, MB 2020 Ski-Doo

4 75c Calvin Cook Dayton, MN 2026 Houle

5 26 Quinn Wojcik Beausejour, MB 2026 Ski Doo

6 21 Tyler Obie Beausejour, MB 2018 Skidoo

7 35 Dylan Baran Anola, MB 2024 TAK chassis

Race 38 - PRO CHAMP 440 - R3 - H2 - 5 Laps

1 220 Gunnar Sterne West Chicago, IL 2023 Skidoo

2 24 Jordan Sobetski Beausejour, Manitoba 2025 Polaris

3 48 Felipe Roy-Lalonde St-Jude, QC 2023 SKI-DOO

4 6 Gavin Peterson Chisago city, MN 2025 Ski-doo

5 9 Dane Klinger Athens, WI 2026 Team PDF

6 30 Jazalyn Rathke Wausau, AL 2024 Skidoo

7 3 Danick Lambert Sorel-Tracy, QC 2025 wahl

Race 39 - PRO CHAMP 440 - R3 - H3 - 5 Laps

1 221 Reed Klinger Athens, WI 2026 Team PDF

2 28 Matt Goede New Germany, MN 2025 Skidoo

3 39x Justin Peterson Campbellsport, WI 2015 Houle

4 102 Blaine Stephenson Hutchinson, MN 2025 Polaris

5 39 Thomas Olson Lodi, WI 2026 Wahl

6 54 Calvin Peterson Eden, WI 2013 SkiDoo

R40 - TRITON AIR & MECHANICAL PRO F500-LCQ-5 Lap

1 11 Ben Meyer

2 113h Brogan Beito

3 434 Miranda Peterson

4 135 Blair Macdonald

5 9 Stephan Carignan

6 48x Rich Mork

501 Ryan Carson

25 Richard Kanceruk



Race 41 - SPORTSMAN 600 - R2 - 5 Laps

1 21 Troy Dewald Au Gres, Michigan 200 Polaris

2 48 Nick Wickerham Belding, Michigan 2000 Polaris

3 88 Curtis Kamm Oxdrift, ON 2000 Polaris

4 23 Will Manchulenko St. Malo, MB 1996 Ski-doo

5 08 Brad Artimowich Dryden, ON 2000 Polaris

179 Jason Maki Lanigan, SK 1996 Polaris

14 Todd Temple Grande Pointe, MB 1996 Skidoo

25 Richard Kanceruk Dryden, ON 1990 Polaris

13 Johnathon Hall Beausejour, MB 1996 Ski doo

Race 42 - PRO FORMULA III - R2 - H1 - 5 Laps

1 102 Blaine Stephenson Hutchinson, MN 2025 Polaris

2 28 Matt Goede New Germany, MN 2025 Ski Doo

3 6 Gavin Peterson Chisago city, MN 2025 Ski-doo

4 221 Reed Klinger Athens, WI 2025 Polaris

5 111 Tanner Foss Greenbush, MN 2025 Polaris

Race 43 - PRO FORMULA III - R2 - H2 - 5 Laps

1 220 Gunnar Sterne West Chicago, IL 2023 Skidoo

2 48 Nick Wickerham Belding, Michigan 2024 Polaris

3 29 Joey Burch Mt. Pleasant, MI 2025 Polaris

4 61 Ezra Graumann Medford, WI 2023 Ski doo

5 54 Ryan Mccaig Sault Ste. Marie, Ontario 2024 Polaris

Race 44 - ATV OPEN - FINAL - 7 Laps

1 22 Mike Verbrugge

2 44 Ethan Clark

3 7 Ryan Gibson

4 65 Cody Wojcik

5 20 Peter Friesen

6 29 Cory Jonsson

7 43 Rob Clark

8 28 Mike Denie

9 26 Krsyten Campbell

14 Nick Campbell

Intermission

Race 45 - PRO CHAMP 440 - LCQ - 7 Laps

1 39 Thomas Olson

2 6 Gavin Peterson

3 24 Jordan Sobetski

4 48 Felipe Roy-Lalonde

5 26 Quinn Wojcik

6 75c Calvin Cook

8 3 Danick Lambert

54 Calvin Peterson

R46-TRITON AIR&MECHANICAL PRO F500-FINAL-7 Lap

1 22 Kolton Abraham

2 83 Jamie Bound

3 29 Brad Harrison

4 99 Connor Baumann

5 02x Michael Favorite

6 11 Ben Meyer

7 113 Kendra Westlund

8 10 Derek Meyer

DQ 34 Colton Niewolny

Race 47 - ICE BIKE OPEN - Final - 5 Laps

1 219 Kaden Kotowich Petersfield, Mb 2022 Honda

2 71 Kim Houde Winnipeg, Manitoba 2004 Kawasaki

3 489 Avery Carr Beausejour, MB 2023 Honda

4 14 Rylin Katazinski Selkirk, MB 2025 Honda

5 318 Tyler Fiebelkorn Beausejour, MB 2024 KTM



Race 48 - PRO FORMULA III - FINAL - 7 Laps

1 29 Joey Burch

2 102 Blaine Stephenson

3 111 Tanner Foss

4 221 Reed Klinger

5 220 Gunnar Sterne

6 48 Nick Wickerham

7 6 Gavin Peterson

8 54 Rayn Mccaig

9 61 Ezra Graumann

10 28 Matt Goede

Race 49 - SPORTSMAN 600 - Final - 5 Laps

1 21 Troy Dewald Au Gres, Michigan 200 Polaris

2 48 Nick Wickerham Belding, Michigan 2000 Polaris

3 88 Curtis Kamm Oxdrift, ON 2000 Polaris

4 23 Will Manchulenko St. Malo, MB 1996 Ski-doo

5 13 Johnathon Hall Beausejour, MB 1996 Ski doo

6 08 Brad Artimowich Dryden, ON 2000 Polaris

179 Jason Maki Lanigan, SK 1996 Polaris

14 Todd Temple Grande Pointe, MB 1996 Skidoo

25 Richard Kanceruk Dryden, ON 1990 Polaris

Race 50 - PRO LITE - Final - 5 Laps

1 C21 Branden Christensen Neenah, WI 2025 Wahl

2 20 Luc Lacasse Hanmer, ON 2018 Skidoo

3 113H Honna Westlund Strathcona, MN 2008 Wahl

4 11 Jennifer George Princeton, MN 2014 Polaris

53 Alyssa Gusta Stead, MB 16 Houle Chassis

Race 51 - OUTLAW 600 - Final - 5 Laps

1 19 Christopher Plasky St. Germain, WI 2023 Eagle

2 1 Joe Schneider Saint Germain, WI 2018 outlaw600

3 381 Chris Sorin Ste. Rita, MB 2025 custom build

4 44w David Webster MONROE, WI 2025 Artic cat

5 4 Ronald Thuerauf Lisbon, IA 2015 Eagle chassis outlaw

6 3XL Shorty Curran Browntown, WI 2018 ARTICAT

Intermission

Race 52 - PRO CHAMP 440 - FINAL - 15 Laps

1 102 Blaine Stephenson Hutchinson, MN 2025 Polaris

2 28 Matt Goede New Germany, MN 2025 Skidoo

3 220 Gunnar Sterne West Chicago, IL 2023 Skidoo

4 221 Reed Klinger Athens, WI 2026 Team PDF

5 8 Travis MacDonald Gonor, MB 2020 Ski-Doo

6 39 Thomas Olson Lodi, WI 2026 Wahl

7 6 Gavin Peterson Chisago city, MN 2025 Ski-doo

8 111 Tanner Foss Greenbush, MN 2026 Polaris

9 79 Sabrina Blanchet Drummondville, QC 2026 Polaris

10 39x Justin Peterson Campbellsport, WI 2015 Houle






